Super Contribution - Damien Tarda

26 Jul 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 998.08 (998.08) (998.08)  0.00 290
16 Aug 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 998.08 (1,996.16) (998.08)  0.00 290
16 Sep 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 3,391.70 (5,387.86) (3,391.70) 0.00 290
18 Oct 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 1,028.03 (6,415.89)  (1,028.03) 0.00 290
16 Nov 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 1,028.03 (7,443.92) (1,028.03) 0.00 290
16 Dec 2021 Receive Money Damien Tarda - Super Guarantee Contribution 0.00 1,990.39 (9,434.31)  (1,990.39) 0.00 290
17 Jan 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 553.54 (9,987.85) (553.54)  0.00 290
16 Feb 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 1,559.86 (11,547.71)  (1,559.86) 0.00 290
27 Apr 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda - Super Guarantee Contribution 0.00 579.98 (12,127.69) (579.98)  0.00 290
20 Jun 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 336.54 (12,464.23) (336.54) 0.00 290
30 Jun 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 538.46 (13,002.69) (538.46) 0.00 290
30 Jun 2022 Receive Money Damien Tarda 0.00 605.77 (13,608.46) (605.77)  0.00 290
Total Super Contribution - Damien Tarda 0.00 13,608.46 (13,608.46) (13,608.46) 0.00
Super Contribution - Michelle Stephenson

07 Jul 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 364.80 (364.80) (364.80)  0.00 280
04 Aug 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 456.00 (820.80) (456.00) 0.00 280
30 Aug 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 364.80 (1,185.60) (364.80) 0.00 280
22 Sep 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 364.80 (1,550.40) (364.80) 0.00 280
29 Oct 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 456.00 (2,006.40) (456.00) 0.00 280
29 Nov 2021 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 373.35 (2,379.75) (373.35)  0.00 280
06 Jan 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson - Super Guarantee Contribution 0.00 381.90 (2,761.65) (381.90) 0.00 280
07 Feb 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 493.05 (3,254.70) (493.05)  0.00 280
09 Mar 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 364.80 (3,619.50) (364.80) 0.00 280
06 Apr 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 391.88 (4,011.38) (391.88) 0.00 280
25 May 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 467.40 (4,478.78) (467.40)  0.00 280
27 Jun 2022 Receive Money Michelle Stephenson 0.00 523.78 (5,002.56) (523.78)  0.00 280
Total Super Contribution - Michelle Stephenson 0.00 5,002.56 (5,002.56) (5,002.56) 0.00
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